## PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



## Solectria Renewables Expands Workforce Adding 65% to the Clean Energy Sector in 2011

**Lawrence, MA – January 11, 2012 – Solectria Renewables, LLC**, the leading U.S. PV inverter manufacturer, announced today that it expanded its workforce by 65% in 2011, with plans to expand its team by over 50% through 2012.

"Solectria Renewables is proud of its persistent growth and expansion in North America and worldwide, especially during the worldwide economic decline. Currently, we have 25 open positions in various departments in North America. We will be adding sales, customer service, engineering and manufacturing positions in the coming months to also support our factories in the expanding Indian and Chinese markets," said James Worden, CEO of Solectria Renewables.

Solectria Renewables continues to rapidly grow its customer base. Internally, Solectria Renewables continues to reduce cost, increase inverter efficiency and accelerate new product development. Although some companies have struggled to sustain North American operation in this economy, Solectria Renewables strategic growth plan remains strong and continues to be extremely effective.

## **About Solectria Renewables, LLC**

<u>Solectria Renewables, LLC</u> is the leading U.S. based grid-tied photovoltaic inverter manufacturer for residential, commercial and utility-scale solar installations. Our versatile line of high efficiency products provide power solutions ranging from 1 kW residential systems to multi-megawatt solar farms. Solectria Renewables' products are backed by more than 20 years of experience in the power electronic and inverter industries and supported by world class warranties. All of our commercial and utility-scale PV inverters are manufactured in the USA, ARRA compliant, Ontario FIT Content Compliant, and listed to UL 1741/IEEE 1547.

To learn more about Solectria Renewables, please visit http://www.solren.com.

## **CONTACT**

Natalie Wiener
Marketing Manager
+1 781-640-0755
natalie.wiener@solren.com

Scott Bowden
Business Development Manager
+1 617-510-5021
scott.bowden@solren.com

###